L N o a k~ w N PE-

10.
11.

12.
13.

Town of Summerville

Special Called Council Meeting - Retreat
Thursday, July 16, 2020 — 9:00am

Middleton Place Conference Center
4290 Ashley River Road, Charleston, SC 29414

AGENDA

Call to Order

Five Points Roundabout Update

Goals for Meeting

Identifying Opportunities and Threats
Discussion of Town Finances
Discussion of Master Facilities Study
Discussion of Economic Development

Review of Ordinances, Standing Committee and Council Meetings,
Comprehensive Plan and PUD amendments

Focus for Town Administrator

General Discussion

Executive Session: contractual and legal matter
a. Contractual matter related to Arrangement for Downtown Development Services
b. Legal Advice Regarding Hiring of Department Heads and Division Heads

Other Business as Necessary

Adjourn




